

Page 1 of 2

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000238611 3)))

H150002386113ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
Account Number	:	FCA00000023
Phone	:	(850)205-8842
Fax Number	:	(850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

	Foreign Limited Liabili CIP Concrete, I		
n ison	Certificate of Status	0	
ا بين [™] ا با	Certified Copy	1	
100	Page Count	04	
2	Estimated Charge	\$155.00	7.
1		·····	

	• •		•	•				· .		
		•							•	
•	· · ·		. CO	ver letter	•	·	•		• :	
TO: Rej Div	istration Section islon of Corporati	on s		· · 、 ·			· .		•	
SUBJECT:	CIP Concrete, LL	d						:	,	. <i>.</i>
SUBJECT:		•	Name of I	Limited Liability	Company	,	- <u></u> .			
	Application by Factor of the submit									
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this ma	atter to the	following:						
	Brian Greenb									
	• <u>•••</u> •••••••••		Na	me of Person				<u>-</u>		
										
	CIP Concrete	LLC		<u>. </u>	<u> </u>					
			Fir	m/Company						
	6730 Whiteste	ne Road								
	,			Address				<u> </u>		
	Baltimore, MI	21207								
		·····	City/Su	ate and Zip Code	}			······································		
	briang@cipcond	retelle.com								
	·	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annua	report no	(ification)		····· .	· ·	
For further inf	ormation concernin	g this matter, pleas	e call:							L T
Bria	1 Greenbaum			410 st (277-88	190		کر و در ا)CT	
	Name (of Contact Person		Area Codo	Day	time Telej	hone Nur	nber	<u>.</u>	-* * :
Divis Regis P.O. 1	LING ADDRESS: ion of Corporations tration Section Box 6327 tassee, FL 32314				Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corpore ion Section sullding sective Cer ice, FL 323	itions i iter Circle		AM 7: 16	
	heck for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: D \$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta		Certified Copy	g Fee &	I \$160. of Status	00 Filing l & Certifi	Foc, Certifi ed Copy	cate	

i

	•				•
APPLICATION BY I		MPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO T LORIDA	RANSACI	r Busin	VESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SE COMPANY TO TRANSACT I	OCTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE F BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.	OLLOMING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FO	OREIGN LIN	ITTED LLA	BILITY
1. CIP Concreté, LLC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(Nume of to	neign Limited Lisbility Company; hust inclu	de "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L	.LC.')		•
Liability Company," "L.L.C	alternate name adopted for the purpose of trail ," or "LLC.")	sacting business in Fiorida. The alternate name	must include	"Limited	i
2. Maryland		27-1027782			
(Jurisdiction under the lay company is organized) 10/5/2015	v of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)			
·	(Date first transacted business in Fie (See socions 605.0904 & 605.0905, F	rida, if prior to registration.)			
. 6730 Whitestone Roa		,3, to octermine penalty (ability)			
5		·			
Baltimore, MD 21207	,				
	(Street Address of Principal	Office)	1 <u>3</u> 1		
6. Same as above			. <u>ال</u> لہ 	<u></u>	
			in the	Q	
	(Mailing Address)	······································		!	
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		ំ	•
Name:	C T Corporation System	•	**************************************		
	1200 South Pine Island Road				•
Office Address;			8 £ -	7:	
	Plantation	, Florida 33324		2,7	
Registered agent's accep	tance:	(Zip code)	3		
designated in this application to comply with the provision of the second statement of the second stat	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper a ny position as registered agent. C T Corporation System	rocess for the above stated limited liability rogistered agent and agree to act in this cu and complete performance of my duties, an	apacity. I f	urther a	gree
		aler / Com		seph Ti	amim
	By: Ragisteret.epen	t'a sisterature)			Ident
;	(Registere) agen			ce Pres	
8. The nume, title or capa	(Registered agen city and address of the person(s) who has	have authority to manage is/are:		ce Pres	
8. The nume, title or capa	(Registered agen city and address of the person(s) who has			ce Pres	
8. The nume, title or capa	(Registered agen city and address of the person(s) who has 6730 Whitestone Road	have authority to manage la/are: 1, Baltimere, MD 21207		ce Pres	
8. The nume, title or capa Don P. Caple, Member) Michael K. O'Malley, Mer	(Registered agen city and address of the person(s) who has 6730 Whitestone Proad mbor, 6730 Whitestone	have authority to manage is/are:	 า		
8. The name, title or capa Don P. Caple, Member Michael K. O'Malley, Mer Brian J. Greenbaum, Auth D. Attached is a certificate of	(Registered agen city and address of the person(s) who has 6730 Whitestone Road mbor, 6730 Whitestone norized Person, Whiteston, of existence, no more than 90 days old, du of existence, no more than 90 days old, du	Nave authority to manage la/aro: 1. Battimere, MD 21207 Road, Battimore, MD 21	Vi <u>ໄລດ</u> ້າ <u>)</u> ລູບໍ ody of recol	7 rds in the	; th
8. The name, title or capa Don P. Caple, Member Michael K. O'Malley, Mer Brian J. Greenbaum, Auth D. Attached is a certificate ourisdiction under the law o	(Registered agen city and address of the person(s) who has 6730 Whitestone Road mbor, 6730 Whitestone norized Person, Whiteston, of existence, no more than 90 days old, du of existence, no more than 90 days old, du	vhave authority to manage larare: 1. Battimere, MD 21207 Road, Battimore, MD 21 P. P. Dad, Battimore, MD 21 1. Boad, Battimore, MD 21 1. Battimore, MD	Vi <u>ໄລດ</u> ້າ <u>) ລ)</u> (ລ,ຍ້	7 rds in the	e th
8. The name, title or capa Don P. Caple, Member Michael K. O'Malley, Mer Brian J. Greenbaum, Auth D. Attached is a certificate ourisdiction under the law o	(Registered agen city and address of the person(s) who has 6730 Whitestone Road mbor, 6730 Whitestone norized Person, Whiteston, of existence, no more than 90 days old, du of existence, no more than 90 days old, du	where authority to manage la/are: 1. Battimere, MD 21207 Road, Battimore, MD 21 e Road, Battimore, MD 21 e Road, Battimore, MD 21 hy authenticated by the official having custor is in a foreign language, a translation of the	Vi <u>ໄລດ</u> ້າ <u>) ລ)</u> (ລ,ຍ້	7 rds in the	e th
8. The name, title or capa Don P. Caple, Member Michael K. O'Malley, Mer Brian J. Greenbaum, Auth D. Attached is a certificate of urisdiction under the law of if the translator must be suf This document is executed in ubmitted in a document to	(Registered agen city and address of the person(s) who has <u>6730 Whitestone Road</u> mbor, <u>6730 Whitestone</u> norized Person, <u>Whitestone</u> of existence, no more that 90 days old, du of existence, no more that 90 days old, du of which it is organized. (If the certificate bmitted) Signature of an auth in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third	Anave authority to manage is/are: 1. Battimere, MD 21207 Road, Battimore, MD 21 e Road, Battimore, MD 21 ally authenticated by the official having custor ally authenticated by the official having custor is in a foreign language, a translation of the degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, I degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,	Vi <u>ABO</u> <u>ABO</u> <u>ABO</u> <u>ABO</u> ody of record certificate to certificate to certificate to	7 rds in the under oa	e th
8. The name, title or capa Don P. Caple, Member Michael K. O'Malley, Mer Brian J. Greenbaum, Auth D. Attached is a certificate of urisdiction under the law of if the translator must be suf This document is executed in ubmitted in a document to	(Registered agen city and address of the person(s) who has 6730 Whitestone Road mbor, 6730 Whitestone Product norized Person, Whitestone of existence, no more than 90 days old, du of existence, no more than 90 days old, du of which it is organized. (If the certificate bmitted) Signature of an auth in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (Anave authority to manage is/are: 1. Battimere, MD 21207 Road, Battimore, MD 21 e Road, Battimore, MD 21 ally authenticated by the official having custor ally authenticated by the official having custor is in a foreign language, a translation of the degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, I degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,	Vi <u>ABO</u> <u>ABO</u> <u>ABO</u> <u>ABO</u> ody of record certificate to certificate to certificate to	7 rds in the under oa	e th
8. The name, title or capa Don P. Caple, Member Michael K. O'Malley, Mer Brian J. Greenbaum, Auth D. Attached is a certificate of urisdiction under the law of if the translator must be suf This document is executed in ubmitted in a document to	(Registered agen city and address of the person(s) who has <u>6730 Whitestone Road</u> mbor, <u>6730 Whitestone</u> norized Person, <u>Whitestone</u> of existence, no more that 90 days old, du of existence, no more that 90 days old, du of which it is organized. (If the certificate bmitted) Signature of an auth in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (the Department of State constitutes a third	have authority to manage is/are: 1, Battimere, MD 21207 Road, Battimore, MD 21 e Poad, Battimore, MD 21 ally authenticated by the official having custor is in a foreign language, a translation of the corized person b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any fals i degree folony as provided for in s.817.155, on	Vi <u>ABO</u> <u>ABO</u> <u>ABO</u> <u>ABO</u> ody of record certificate to certificate to certificate to	7 rds in the under oa	e th

~

10/5/2015 3:12:27 PM From: To: 8506176383(4/4)

STATE OF MARYLAND Department of Assessments and Taxation

I, HEIDI DUDDERAR OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE DEPARTMENT, BY LAWS OF THE STATE, IS THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES, OR THE RIGHTS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE, AND THAT I AM THE PROPER OFFICER TO EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT CIP CONCRETE, LLC, REGISTERED SEPTEMBER 23, 2009, IS A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, AND THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIFICATE IN GOOD STANDING TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY SIGNATURE AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF MARYLAND AT BALTIMORE ON THIS OCTOBER 05, 2015.

Wide

Heidi Dudderar Associate Director

crbink



301 West Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Telephone Balto. Metro (410) 767-1340 / Outside Balto. Metro (888) 246-5941 MRS (Maryland Relay Service) (800) 735-2258 TT/Voice Fax (410) 333-7097

R0009838703

5